P. V. ANVAR
[IND.- NILAMBUR]

Son of Shri P.V. Shoukathali and Smt. Mariyumma; born at Edavanna on
26th May 1967; BA (Course Completed); Social worker.

Entered politics while a student; Was School Leader, Malabar Christian
College School,Kozhikode; College Union General Secretary and
Chairman, DGM MES College, Mampad; State Secretary, K.S.U.(S);
Vice President of Youth Congress (I), Malappuram District Committee and
Democratic Indira Congress, Malappuram District Committee. Very
closely involved in many social, charitable and humanitarian activities
both in India and abroad; Chairman, Western Ghats Peoples Protection
Forum National Committee.

Newly elected to KLA.

Languages known : Malayalam, English and Hindi

Wife : Smt. Sheeja

Children : Three daughters and one son

Travels Abroad : U.A.E.,K.S.A., Qatar, Oman, Kuwait,

Egypt, Ghana, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh,
Maldives, China, Singapore, Thailand,
Malaysia, South Africa, Madagascar
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Hobby
Recreation

Permanent Address

E-mail
Website
Telephone Numbers

Office

Mobile

Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri P.V. Anvar (IND.)

: Travelling
: Sports and Games
: Rafi Nivas,

Perakamanna P.O.,
Malappuram - 676 541

: mlanilambur@gmail.com

: WWWw.pvanvar.com

: 04931-224466

0471-2512243

: 9447060901

9447078697

: 2,05,668
:1,61,789
: 77,858

Shri Aryadan Shoukath (ILN.C.) : 66,354
Shri Girish Mekkatt (B.D.J.S.) : 12,284





